

Storm Drain Cleaning and Video Inspections Price Tabulation

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	12"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7.50
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	12"	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	15"	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 15.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	15"	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 20.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	18"	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 23.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	18"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 30.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	24"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 33.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	24"	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 40.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	30"	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	30"	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 43.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	30"	LF	\$ 8.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 50.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	36"	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 53.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	36"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 60.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 35.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	42"	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 63.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	42"	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 70.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 40.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	48"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 63.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	48"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 70.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	LF	\$ 5.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 45.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	54"	LF	\$ 13.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 63.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	54"	LF	\$ 16.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 70.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	LF	\$ 5.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 50.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	60"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 63.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	60"	LF	\$ 22.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 70.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 55.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	66"	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 63.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	66"	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 70.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	72"	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 65.00
Pipe Cleaning Size for Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	72"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 70.00

Plug Installation and Removal		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 300.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 500.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 500.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 500.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	30"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 500.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00
Plug Installation & Removal Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	Unit Price Per Installation	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 750.00

Description1		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 20.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	30"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 25.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 25.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 30.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 30.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 30.00
Dewatering – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 30.00

Description1		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	30"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 10.00
Video Recording – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Description1		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	12"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	12"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	15"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	15"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	18"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	18"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	24"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	24"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical	Light	30"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	30"	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	30"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	36"	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	36"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	42"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	42"	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	48"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	48"	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	54"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	54"	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	60"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	60"	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	66"	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	66"	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	72"	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Mechanical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	72"	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Description1		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	12"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	12"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	12"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	15"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	15"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	15"	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	18"	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	18"	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	18"	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	24"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	24"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	24"	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	30"	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	30"	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	30"	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	36"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	36"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	36"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	42"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	42"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	42"	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	48"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	48"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	48"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	54"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	54"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	54"	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	60"	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	60"	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	60"	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	66"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	66"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	66"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Light	72"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Medium	72"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00
Root Cleaning Chemical – Round or Equivalent Elliptical Diameter	Heavy	72"	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00

Cleaning Box Culverts		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Unit #1			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #2			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #3			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #4			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #5			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #6			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #7			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #8			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #9			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #10			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #11			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #12			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #13			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #14			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #15			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00

Description		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Unit #16			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #17			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
Unit #18			CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,600.00

Cleaning of Water Quality Units		Size	U/M				
				Atlantic Piping Svcs	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Unit #1			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #2			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #3			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #4			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #5			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #6			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #7			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #8			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #9			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #10			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #11			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #12			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00

Description		Size	U/M	Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Unit #13			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #14			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #15			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #16			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #17			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #18			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #19			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #20			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #21			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #22			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #23			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #24			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #25			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #26			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #27			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #28			Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00

Description	Size	U/M				
			Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
Unit #29		Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
Unit #30		Unit Price Per Unit	\$ 725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00
			\$ 21,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 36,000.00

Emergency On-Call Service				
	Atlantic Piping Sys	Envirowaste	Flotech	Pipe Vision and Vac
	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00